
 
  Ringer Villa Farm   Ringer Lane   Clowne   Derbyshire   S43 4BX 

Tel/Fax 01246 810456 
Email: Info@new-direction.org.uk 

 

NEW DIRECTION TERM DATES – ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/2026 
 

TERM START AT 9.00AM FINISH AT 3.45PM Additional Closure Days 
(Inset/B/H) 

1. Thursday 11th September 
2025 

Thursday 23rd October 2025 Thursday 11th September 
2025 (Inset) 

2. Monday 3rd November 2025 Friday 12th December 2025  
3. Monday 5th January 2026 Thursday 12th February 2026  
4. Monday 23rd February 2026 Friday 27th March 2026  

5. Monday 20th April 2026 Thursday 21st May 2026 Monday 4th May (B/H) 
 

6. Monday 1st June 2026 Thursday 23rd July 2026 
 

 

 

INSET DAYS TO BE AGREED.  YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED IN ADVANCE. 

mailto:Info@new-direction.org.uk

